
Riders 4 Riders 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 MURATORI F. 1:22.835
Migliore

1 1:31.006 09:53:53.138

2 1:26.237 09:55:19.375

3 1:25.433 09:56:44.808

4 1:23.461 09:58:08.269

5 1:39.886 09:59:48.155

6 1:22.835 10:01:10.990

7 1:37.291 10:02:48.281

 Po. 2 - # 149 STROZZI L. + 02.143
Dif. Primo

1 1:26.698 09:53:38.486

2 1:31.254 09:55:09.740

3 1:25.378 09:56:35.118

4 1:24.978 09:58:00.096

5 1:37.580 09:59:37.676

6 1:25.617 10:01:03.293

7 1:49.713 10:02:53.006

 Po. 3 - # 126 CINEROLI M. + 04.867
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.565 09:53:54.941

2 1:30.087 09:55:25.028

3 1:30.072 09:56:55.100

4 1:27.702 09:58:22.802

5 1:49.688 10:00:12.490

6 1:28.586 10:01:41.076

 Po. 4 - # 123 GASPARINI A. + 05.893
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.620 09:54:05.970

2 1:30.595 09:55:36.565

3 1:41.301 09:57:17.866

4 1:31.280 09:58:49.146

5 1:46.408 10:00:35.554

6 1:28.728 10:02:04.282

 Po. 5 - # 357 RICCI M. + 10.956
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.002 09:54:14.782

2 1:35.039 09:55:49.821

3 1:33.821 09:57:23.642

4 1:49.895 09:59:13.537

5 1:33.791 10:00:47.328

6 1:49.641 10:02:36.969

 Po. 6 - # 787 PEDRINI E. + 11.202
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.187 09:54:21.742

2 1:35.900 09:55:57.642

3 1:36.371 09:57:34.013

4 1:37.578 09:59:11.591

5 1:34.037 10:00:45.628

6 2:25.773 10:03:11.401

 Po. 7 - # 199 PEDRIALI M. + 37.934
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.038 09:55:38.064

2 2:09.198 09:57:47.262

3 2:04.258 09:59:51.520

4 2:00.769 10:01:52.289

 Po. 8 - # 944 PEDRIALI I. + 44.392
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.227 09:55:14.548

2 2:32.642 09:57:47.190

3 2:15.948 10:00:03.138

4 2:16.997 10:02:20.135

Fastest lap: 1:22.835 
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